¥ERINZ / Components

W7 7=H)LT—% / Technical Datal No. £ ¥F / Part name = / Pcs #E / Material - REMIE / Color-Finish
#E4TRILY / Recommended torque: 0.3N-m ~ 0.6N-m : a—F—JAavy . TILES L Fr Xk ADC12 DIN— | TovY- B (NEELE)
Corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black-Painted (Unfinished inside)
B view ) IR ) TILEIRL# A6063S-T5 DIWIR— TSI TR TEE
/ Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , Black*Anodized with clear coating
3 IL—L s T IVSHRHI#T A6063S-T5 DIWIR— TSI TLIANDITEE
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , Black*Anodized with clear coating
. At ) 7 JUEHR A1100P DIN—, TSy FILIA
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
5 HR— ! T ILSHR A1100P DIN—, TS FILIA
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
6 THhi— ! T ILSHR A1100P DIN—, TS FILIA
Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
N JLE TPE (T5RF) I3vY
~ ; Ruber feet 4 TPE (Elastomer) Black
TSR PSR =M= PN DW=, TS99 TILIAL & TI9Y
Aluminium feet Aluminium & Silicone Silver , Black=Anodized & Black
8 EftER (M3 x 8) " &% =TIV AyE
Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated
9 B{FTE R (ERM3 x 5) i % ZwirLAYE | EfEIAA—k
& Screw (Trapezoid head M3 — 5) Steel Nickel plated , Black trivalent chromate
10 HFE R (/N1 EM4 x 8) 4 &% =R IaA—k
Screw (Bind head M4 — 8) Steel Black trivalent chromate
3
BUF / Product Number
1
AU : - -
Hti& Wtk Dt R R/A EXP/H Bk
H dimension W dimension D dimension Feet (R or A) Screw (P or H) Color Type
B AL#k / Feet specification L HE R{LHR / Original trapezoid head screw specification 2
030 10 P30 12
E 3L 2 / Rubber feet z FILZE / Aluminium feet E 752X / Phillips E 7NA / Hexagon—socket
X FLIEOBETHA—ERBLLYET,
3 Color of aluminum feet will be the same as bottom cover color.
mn /Title
414 / Color Type BREUHANTFEMT L F LSy —2 O ]
5% / Code | 2—73—7JOw% / Corner block fAI#R / Frame IXFIL / Panel #1/3— / Top cover | T7/3— / Bottom cover TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE
S S 2 JLiS— / Silver 2 )Lis— / Silver 2 JLIN— / Silver 2 JLi8— / Silver 2 )LiS— / Silver 7 E8/Approved 1%/ Checked [ /Created | ZYF/Product number RE/Scale
S B 5% / Black 2 )L13— / Silver 2 )Li3— / Silver 2 )L1N— / Silver 2 )L13— / Silver thig ¥ A AU177-16-430000-0007 _
BS 75v% / Black 7597 / Black 2 )LiA—/ Silver | TFv% / Black 7597 / Black ~—2/Page
B B 759% / Black 73979 / Black 7399 / Black 75979 / Black 7399 / Black {YERL H /Date 2024/09/25 1 7 17

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




D view

383

177%+0.5

A view

160£0.5

le— A

15

A-A(1:5) C-C(1:5)
o o
o ~
416 152
C view B view
430%0.8
4 /Title

BRARUINTFERTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

Ty ir—2R
ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE

A
O L

7R/ Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created

iR x Bl A

FIZE /Product number

AU177-16-43010-010

RE/Scale
1:5

{ERL H/Date 2024/05/16

R—/Page

2 /7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C ¥ / C Frame

380 225
(o
o .
= ©
==

14
!w“
ﬂ

M3

2-M3FHY 3%
2-M3 Countersunk

¥ xIEEHLFEFR / Same on the other side.

KM / Front side

D {8I#& / D Frame

eﬁ%

V7
E——g

3@ / Front side

33

3.3

Z @ / Back side

E @ / Back side

mf/Title
TAKACHI] #R&#ahFEHIE IR O ]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
A& R/ Approved 1% X]/Checked #[¥]/Created FI& /Product number RE/Scale
1:3
Pt 2 e e
H177 — D430 e B /Date 2025/09/30 3 /1

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




225

110

2-M3FHY 3%
2-M3 Countersunk

14

6.8 2

4.5

1.6

29

3 3.3

Et47 / Total 4 pieces

a4/ Title
= A ==
TAKACHI] #X&#shFERTE SU—Ls O ]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame

7&E2/Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created FIZE /Product number RE/Scale

1.5:1
i T e —
W160 e B /Date 2024/05/15 4 /7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /\ARJL / A Panel

166

M / Front side

B /\A4JL / B Panel

3R / Front side

110

B#~TiE / Max dim. 102 £0.3

A#1ti% / Max dim. 158 £0.5

REE—HA

Surface protective film side

REE—HA

Surface protective film side

1.5

ZZM / Back side

ZZ M / Back side

a4/ Title
A == o
TAKACHI] HX&ahFERTE RES O]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
7 2%/ Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created #17 /Product number RE/Scale
1:2
chif 2 GES —
H177 - W160 e B /Date 2024/05/15 5 /1

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7

4194
400

3R / Front side

149.4

130

o

6]

&/

BTk / Max dim. 113+ 0.3

st% / Max dim. 383 £ 0.5

2

]

6-@4.5

REES—HMA
Surface protective film side

ZZM / Back side

a4/ Title
TAKACHI] BXSuahFEMTE $75— O ]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
= = = RE/Scale
7 2%/ Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created #17 /Product number
1:25
chif 3 GES ——
W160 — D430 e B /Date 2024/05/15 6 /7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.



AutoCAD SHX Text
Surface protective film side


4-R14.7
> = .
T < 5

M / Front side

149.4

130

101.4

(6]

O'/

(0]

B~k / Max dim. 113+ 0.3

B#hti% / Max dim. 383+ 05

4-M4

REES—HA

Surface protective film side

S M / Back side

a4/ Title
TAKACHI] #RX&#tshFEHTE RHs8— @) G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
7&E2/Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created FIZE /Product number RE/Scale
1:25
i T e —
W160 — D430 e B /Date 2024/05/15 7 77

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.



AutoCAD SHX Text
Surface protective film side


	シートとビュー
	AU177-16-43□□-□□-モデル
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


